 Anti-Vandal Guard l Fixing & Security
285
ANTI-VANDAL GUARD
• Non-Metallic anti-vandal guard is designed as a cost effective option manufactured from
HDPE plastic. Designed for use with cables and pipes where protection is required from
accidental damage, vandalism or theft. Designed to be installed on walls, fences and
telegraph poles
• Due to product length and construction Anti-Vandal Guard may incur extra freight
Material: HDPE plastic
Colour: Black
Anti-Vandal Guard - Non-Metallic
Max Diameter Dimensions
Code Colour Material  to Protect Length (m) Height (A) (B) (C)
AVHD25 Black HDPE 25 3 38 25 25 60
AVHD38 Black HDPE 40 3 48 38 82 38
AVHD80 Black HDPE 80 3 90 80 105 140
Max Diameter Dimensions
Code Material  to Protect Length (m) Height (A) (B) (C)
AVHD25-GALV Galvanised Steel 25 2.5 41 35 60 100
AVHD38-GALV Galvanised Steel 38 2.5 61 75 110 150
AVHD75-GALV Galvanised Steel 75 2.5 92 95 160 200
• Metallic anti-vandal guard is manufactured from Galvanised Steel. Designed for use with
cables and pipes where protection is required from accidental damage, vandalism or
theft. Designed to be installed on walls, fences and telegraph poles
• Due to product length and construction Anti-Vandal Guard may incur extra freight
Material: Galvanised Steel
Colour: Silver Grey
Anti-Vandal Guard - Metallic
Call the Remora sales team at 01226 352 000
Id
en
t &
W
irin
g
Te
rm
To
ol
in
g
&
C
ab
le
 P
re
p
E
ar
th
in
g
Li
gh
tn
in
g
C
ab
le
 T
ie
s
&
 A
cc
M
IC
C
C
ab
le
C
ab
le
C
le
at
s
G
la
nd
A
cc
s.
C
ab
le
G
la
nd
s
Fl
ex
ib
le
C
on
du
it
H
ea
ts
hr
in
k
R
ep
ai
r
Ju
nc
tio
n
B
ox
es
C
op
pe
r
Lu
gs
C
ab
le
Jo
in
tin
g
Fi
xi
ng
 &
S
ec
ur
ity